ATO ACADEMY ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR



TUITION RATES AND FEE SCHEDULE



Grade Level	Annual (1 Pay)	Quarterly (4 Pay)	Weekly (9 Pay per qtr)
K-5	\$ 4,000	\$ 1000	\$ 112
6-8	\$ 5,000	\$1,250	\$139
9-12	\$ 6,000	\$1,500	\$167

SPECIAL SERVICES/FEES:

Registration/Application Fee - \$25 per student due at time of application

Pre-School (Ages 3-5 depending on bday per K eligibility, must be potty trained) \$300 a week Full Time or Part Time \$ 65 per day

Before School Care Program (6:45 - 9:45 am) \$150 per week per student

(includes breakfast, recreational and social skills activities)

After School Care Program (3:00 - 6:00 pm) \$150 per week per student

(includes snack, homework help, recreational and social skills activities)

Before/After Care Payment due the Friday prior to each attending week

Multi-Child Tuition Discount: 10% off the tuition for each child registered after the first (oldest) child.

FIRST Tuition Payment of ALL Payment Plans is DUE the week prior to student start date.

All tuition is due prior to the first day of school, however payment plans are available:

Tuition includes teacher instruction. Registration Fees include textbooks, curricular materials, consumable workbooks, lab materials, elective activity/project materials and access to digital subscriptions.

Tuition for students starting after the beginning of the school year is prorated, based upon weekly rates.

Field trips, transportation, instrument rental, lab fees etc may be additional costs.